
Client View 11 Properties

Price / Status / MLS # Subdivision Year Built Bedrooms Bathrooms Approx SQFT

1

$295,000
7364 E MELROSE ST 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5013402

Las Sendas - Grayfox 2002 3 2 2,153

2

$318,900
2505 N RAVEN CIR 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5040111

Las Sendas 2002 3 2 2,035

3

$330,000
3335 N BOULDER CYN 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5021438

Las Sendas 1996 3 2 1,571

4

$355,000
7534 E TASMAN CIR 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 4997714

Las Sendas 2002 3 2 2,226

5

$362,000
7228 E NATHAN ST 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5027153

Las Sendas (Trailridge) 2007 4 4 2,835

6

$370,000
7648 E SNOWDON CIR 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5026930

Las Sendas - Highlands 1999 3 2 2,226

7

$389,000
7508 E WOLF CANYON CIR 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5013366

LAS SENDAS 2001 4 3 2,451

8

Status Change

$437,000
3631 N EAGLE CYN 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5033099

Las Sendas 1998 4 2.5 2,757

9

$529,000
7413 E Sandia CIR 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5004281

Las Sendas 1998 5 3 3,654

10

$615,000
7844 E RIVERDALE ST 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5016776

Rock Canyon II, Las Sendas 2013 4 3 3,502

11

$649,000
8064 E VISTA CANYON ST 
Mesa, AZ 85207
Closed / 5009622

Las Sendas 2004 3 3 3,017
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Client Report (1) 7364 E MELROSE ST Mesa, AZ 85207 $295,000

5013402 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed

Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 4
Approx SqFt: 2,153 / Owner
Price/SqFt: $137.01
Year Built: 2002
Pool: None
Encoded Features: 32RO2G2S
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 6,609 / Owner
Apx Lot Size Range: 1 - 7,500
Subdivision: Las Sendas - Grayfox
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name:
Planned Cmty Name: Las Sendas - Grayfox
Model:
Builder Name: Fulton
Hun Block:
Map Code/Grid: Q42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas
Jr. High School: Fremont

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified District
High School: Red Mountain

Cross Streets: Power/McDowell Directions: 

Public Remarks: : This is a must see. Beautiful single story home in the highly sought after subdivision of Las Sendas. The community pool/fitness center is like 
having your own private resort, which is nestled amongst the Las Sendas Golf and Country Club with fine dining. This home is tile throughout with new carpets in 
the bedrooms and fresh paint. The kitchen features staggered cabinets with granite and glass tile backsplash. The range is a dual gas/electric. It has a gas cooktop 
and electric oven as well as all stainless appliances. It sits N/S exposure and has a small, but private backyard with covered patios and ceiling fan for that enjoy the 
outside. There is a office with double doors which can be used as a 4th bedroom if needed.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 2,001 - 2,250
Garage Spaces: 2
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2
Slab Parking Spaces: 2
Pool - Private: No Pool
Spa: None
Horses: N
Fireplace: No Fireplace
Landscaping: Natural Desert Front; 
Grass Back; Auto Timer H2O Back

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Elec; 
Cook Top Gas; Disposal; Dishwasher; 
Built-in Microwave; Refrigerator; Pantry; 
Granite Countertops; Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double 
Sinks
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only; 
Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Eat-in Kitchen; Dining in 
LR/GR
Basement Y/N: N
Basement Description: None
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y

Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: All Tile
Fencing: Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Gas Heat
Utilities: SRP; SW Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Subdivision: GRAYFOX AT 
LAS SENDAS
AN: 219-25-527
Lot Number: 59
Town-Range-Section: 1N-7E-6
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
Taxes/Yr: $2,000/2013
Ownership: Fee Simple
New Financing: Cash; VA; FHA
Total Asum Mnth Pmts: $0
Down Payment: $0
Existing 1st Loan: Conventional
Existing 1st Ln Trms:
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
Close of Escrow Date: 01/23/2014
Off Market Date: 01/09/2014

List Price: $379,000
Sold Price: $362,000
Sold Price/SqFt: $127.69
Loan Type: Carryback
Loan Years: 30
Payment Type: Balloon
Buyr Concess to Sell: 0 $
Sellr Concess to Buy: 0 $
Closing Cost Split: Normal - N

Special Listing Cond: N/A

Listed by: Realty Executives (reax92)
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Client Report (6) 7648 E SNOWDON CIR Mesa, AZ 85207 $370,000
5026930 Residential Single Family - Detached Closed
Beds/Baths: 3 / 2
Bedrooms Plus: 4
Approx SqFt: 2,226 / County Assessor
Price/SqFt: $166.21
Year Built: 1999
Pool: Both Private & Community
Encoded Features: 32RXPSO2.5G
Exterior Stories: 1
# of Interior Levels: 1
Dwelling Type: Single Family - Detached
Dwelling Styles: Detached

Approx Lot SqFt: 10,696 / County Assessor
Apx Lot Size Range: 10,001 - 12,500
Subdivision: Las Sendas - Highlands
Tax Municipality: Mesa
Marketing Name: Las Sendas
Planned Cmty Name: Las Sendas
Model:
Builder Name: Blandford Homes
Hun Block: 3750 N
Map Code/Grid: P42
Bldg Number:

Ele Sch Dist: 004 - Mesa Unified District
Elementary School: Las Sendas
Jr. High School: Fremont

High School Dist #: 004 - Mesa Unified District
High School: Red Mountain

Cross Streets: Power & Thomas Directions: E on Eagle Crest (Thomas), S on Saddleback to Highlands gate at end

Public Remarks: Beautiful single-story, 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with 2.5-car garage on a cul-de-sac in Highlands at Las Sendas. The kitchen has granite 
countertops and backsplash, gourmet stainless steel appliances, pantry, and a large center island. New paint, carpet, and tile. Neutral colors throughout the home, 
vaulted ceilings, living room with fireplace, a spacious master suite, and a den/office add to its appeal. Relax in the back yard with its covered patio, pond, and large 
pebble tec spa (nearly pool size) with water feature. Golf cart parking in the garage, rare RV gate. Enjoy Las Sendas' golf course (fees apply), parks, sport courts, 
hiking/walking trails, near shopping & dining, the Loop 202 Frwy, downtown Phoenix, Sky Harbor Airport, midtown Scottsdale, Saguaro Lake, and Usery Pass.

Features Room Details Construction & Utilities County, Tax and Financing

Approx SqFt Range: 2,001 - 2,250
Garage Spaces: 2.5
Carport Spaces: 0
Total Covered Spaces: 2.5
Slab Parking Spaces: 0
Parking Features: Electric Door 
Opener; Golf Cart Garage; RV Gate; 
RV Parking
Pool - Private: Pool - Private
Spa: Spa - Private; Spa - Heated
Horses: N
Fireplace: 1 Fireplace; Fireplace Living 
Rm; Gas Fireplace
Property Description: Cul-De-Sac Lot
Landscaping: Gravel/Stone Front; 
Gravel/Stone Back; Yrd Wtring Sys 
Front; Yrd Wtring Sys Back; Auto Timer 
H2O Front; Auto Timer H2O Back
Exterior Features: Patio; Covered 
Patio(s)
Features: Vaulted Ceiling(s); 9+ Flat 
Ceilings; No Interior Steps
Community Features: Biking/Walking 
Path; Comm Tennis Court(s); 
Community Pool; Community Pool Htd; 
Community Spa; Community Spa Htd; 
Gated Community; Golf Course
Add'l Property Use: None
Flooring: Carpet; Tile
Windows: Dual Pane

Kitchen Features: Range/Oven Gas; 
Disposal; Dishwasher; Pantry; Granite 
Countertops; Kitchen Island
Master Bathroom: Full Bth Master 
Bdrm; Separate Shwr & Tub; Double 
Sinks
Master Bedroom: Split
Additional Bedroom: Mstr Bdr Walkin 
Clst; Othr Bdr Walkin Clst
Laundry: Wshr/Dry HookUp Only; 
Inside Laundry
Dining Area: Dining in LR/GR
Basement Y/N: N
Basement Description: None
Sep Den/Office Y/N: Y

Architecture: Ranch
Const - Finish: Painted; Stucco
Construction: Block
Roofing: All Tile
Fencing: View/Wrought Iron; Block
Cooling: Refrigeration
Heating: Electric Heat
Utilities: SRP; City Gas
Water: City Water
Sewer: Sewer - Public
Services: City Services
Technology: Cable TV Avail; HighSpd 
Intrnt Aval; Security Sys Owned
Energy/Green Feature: Ceiling Fan(s)

County Code: Maricopa
Legal Subdivision: HIGHLANDS AT 
LAS SENDAS
AN: 219-18-120
Lot Number: 362
Town-Range-Section: 2N-7E-29
Cty Bk&Pg:
Plat:
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